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KAZAN 2021 KAZAN (RUS) 2 -7 NOV aquatlcs
COURSE CHAMPIONSHIPS Results
RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA
PTS
Event 19
04 NOV 2021 - 10:24 200m Breaststroke Women
Preliminary
WR 2:14.57 31.05 1:0518 1:40.00 SONI Rebecca 1987 USA Manchester (GBR) 18 DEC 2009
wJ 2:17.57 31.98 1:0742 14285 CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia 2004 RUS Napoli (ITA) 23 SEP 2021
ER 2:15.21 3080 1:04.79 1:39.74 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Herning (DEN) 13 DEC 2013
EJ 2:17.57 31.98 1:0742 14285 CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia 2004 RUS Napoli (ITA) 23 SEP 2021
CR 2:15.21 3080 1:04.79  1:39.74 PEDERSEN Rikke Moeller 1989 DEN Herning (DEN) 13 DEC 2013
1 4 4  CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia RUS 17 NOV 2004 0.72 3255 1:08.82 1:44.39 2:19.26 902 q
36.27 35.57 34.87
2 3 4 TEMNIKOVA Maria RUS 17 NOV 1995 0.64 32.73 1:08.66 1:45.02 2:21.31 205 863 q
35.93 36.36 36.29
3 3 5  FANGIO Francesca ITA 17 AUG 1995 0.71 32.66 1:08.72 1:45.07 2:21.67 241 857 q
36.06 36.35 36.60
4 2 6 TETEREVKOVA Kotryna LTU 23 JAN 2002 0.71 32.29 1:08.67 1:45.15 2:21.81 255 854 q
36.38 36.48 36.66
5 4 5  HORSKA Kristyna CZE 30 SEP 1997 0.71 32.35 1:08.51 1:45.31 2:22.18 292 847 q
36.16 36.80 36.87
6 4 3  VALL MONTERO Jessica ESP 22 NOV 1988 0.70 32.68 1:09.01 1:45.58 2:22.40 314 843 q
36.33 36.57 36.82
7 5  FAST Emelie SWE 20 FEB 2004 0.67 31.91 1:08.10 1:45.15 2:22.76 350 837 q
36.19 37.05 37.61
8 4 0  RUUSKA Martta FIN 05 JUN 2003 0.69 32.80 1:08.91 1:45.52 2:23.01 375 833 q
36.11 36.61 37.49
9 2 7  TRNIKOVA Nikoleta SVK 29 JUL 2002 0.66 3273 1:09.01 1:45.60 2:23.04 378 832 q
36.28 36.59 37.44
10 3 2  GODUN Nika RUS 04 MAR 1997 0.68 32.34 1:08.59 1:45.77 2:23.17 391 830
36.25 37.18 37.40
11 3 3  MAMIE Lisa Sul 27 OCT 1998 0.75 32.50 1:09.14 1:46.05 2:23.35 409 827 q
36.64 36.91 37.30
12 4 7  RYBAK-ANDERSEN Clara DEN 18 DEC 2003 0.75 32.69 1:09.15 1:45.87 2:23.36 410 827 q
36.46 36.72 37.49
13 6  KREUNDL Lena AUT 19 SEP 1997 0.70 32.12 1:08.28 1:45.15 2:23.51 425 824 q
36.16 36.87 38.36
14 2 4 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.68 32.76 1:09.60 1:46.68 2:23.52 426 824 q
36.84 37.08 36.84
15 3 7  COLLEOU Stina Kajsa NOR 04 JUL 1993 0.72 32.80 1:09.42 1:46.09 2:23.56 430 823 q
36.62 36.67 37.47
16 3 6  GUNES Viktoria Zeynep TUR 19 JUN 1998 0.70 32.76 1:09.42 1:46.52 2:23.79 453 819 q
36.66 37.10 37.27
17 2 3 ZMUSHKA Alina BLR 05 JAN 1997 0.72 32.51 1:08.87 1:46.19 2:24.10 484 814 q
36.36 37.32 37.91
18 2 5  VOZEL Tjasa SLO 14 JUL 1994 0.66 32.95 1:09.25 1:46.24 2:24.99 573 799 Ri
36.30 36.99 38.75
19 4 6  JEFIMOVA Eneli EST 27 DEC 2006 0.64 32.80 1:09.44 1:47.27 2:25.07 581 798 R2
36.64 37.83 37.80
20 2 1 BLAZEVIC Ana CRO 24 JUN 2003 0.67 32.83 1:09.37 1:46.75 2:25.11 585 797
36.54 37.38 38.36
21 3 0  DELMAS Justine FRA 06 MAR 2005 0.76 32.83 1:09.15 1:47.10 2:25.16 590 796
36.32 37.95 38.06
22 2 9  THORMALM Klara SWE 29 MAR 1998 0.72 32.19 1:09.17 1:47.39 2:25.27 6.01 794
36.98 38.22 37.88
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RANK HEAT LANE  SURNAME & NAME

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

4 9  OEZKAN Hazal

4 1 SCHOUTEN Tes

2 0 CARRASCO CADENS Emma

4 8 ROMANJUK Maria

4 2 LAHTINEN Laura

1 4  RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Laura

3 8  MAYNE Molly

3 9  VADOVICOVA Nina

2 8  SCHULZE Nele

3 1 PAMMER Cornelia

2 2  BELONOGOFF Tatiana

NOT CLASSIFIED
1 3 PIECHOWICZ Karolina

Issued: 04 NOV 2021 at 10:40

NOC

TUR

NED

ESP

EST

FIN

ESP

IRL

SVK

GER

AUT

RUS

POL

BORN

04 FEB 2003

31 DEC 2000

31 DEC 2005

15 AUG 1996

03 JUN 2003

01 FEB 2004

20 AUG 2005

01 OCT 2003

20 FEB 2004

09 JUL 2000

16 JUL 2001

12 JAN 2005

R.T.

0.73

0.66

0.70

0.69

0.72

0.65

0.66

0.72

0.76

0.71

0.67

33.27

32.79

33.39

33.37

33.29

33.31

33.53

33.40

33.72

32.86

33.51

1:10.24
36.97

1:09.71
36.92

1:10.36
36.97

1:10.25
36.88

1:10.22
36.93

1:10.47
37.16

1:10.81
37.28

1:10.48
37.08

1:11.64
37.92

1:09.59
36.73

1:10.62
37.11

1:47.62
37.38

1:47.45
37.74

1:47.89
37.53

1:47.86
37.61

1:47.86
37.64

1:47.96
37.49

1:48.52
37.71

1:48.61
38.13

1:49.91
38.27

1:48.18
38.59

1:49.57
38.95

TIME

2:25.28
37.66

2:25.49
38.04

2:25.79
37.90

2:25.95
38.09

2:26.35
38.49

2:26.39
38.43

2:26.89
38.37

2:27.26
38.65

2:27.82
37.91

2:29.12
40.94

2:29.42
39.85

DsSQ

GAP FINA

PTS
6.02 794
623 791
653 786
669 783
709 777
713 776
763 768
8.00 763
856 754
986 734
10.16 730
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